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Tork Heavy-Duty Cleaning Cloth

Heavy-duty tasks demand a cleaning cloth that's strong and absorbent. Our 1-ply Tork Heavy-Duty
Cleaning Cloth fits the bill and can be used with most solvents to swiftly tackle oil, grease and liquid
spills. Plus, they help to make your workplace greener, as the exel CLEAN® material uses up to
41% less solvent than rags, benefitting both the environment and staff health. Additionally, we've
lowered the CO2 emissions for Tork exel CLEAN® by 28% since 2011*. Workflow efficiency is
improved too, thanks to the portable and lightweight Tork Handy Box. *(Life Cycle Analysis) LCA
conducted by Essity and IVL Svenska Miljdinstitutet in April 2021

*  Quickly and easily get hold of cleaning cloths and save time as the Handy Box's large
opening means cloths are easy to access.

*  Optimise consumption and minimise waste of cleaning cloths with the one-at-a-time
dispensing feature.

» The Handy Box's large opening means cloths are easy to access, even when wearing
gloves.

* Improve your operation's sustainability - this product packaging is made from 100%
recycled fibres.
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Product data System
W7

Folded length
10.8 cm

Unfolded length
41.5cm

Product certificates
VA
For Wiping iiinics —
responeipe frastry
Shipping data
Consumer units
EAN 7322541184128
Packing material none
Pieces 180
Gross weight 23799
Height 210 mm
Length 238 mm
Width 374 mm
Net weight 21215¢g
Volume 18.69 dm3
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Folded width
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Transport unit
7322541184128
Carton

180

2.4 kg

210 mm

374 mm

238 mm

2.1kg

18.69 dm3
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Print
No

Embossing
No

Color
White

Pallet

7322541481227

11700
154.64 kg
1211 mm
1200 mm
1000 mm
137.9kg

1.22 m3



