



530172

Tork Heavy-Duty Cleaning Cloth

Heavy-duty tasks demand a cleaning cloth that's strong and absorbent. Our 1-ply Tork Heavy-Duty Cleaning Cloth fits the bill and can be used with most solvents to swiftly tackle oil, grease and liquid spills. Plus, they help to make your workplace greener, as the exelCLEAN® material uses up to 41% less solvent than rags, benefitting both the environment and staff health. Additionally, we've lowered the CO2 emissions for Tork exelCLEAN® by 28% since 2011*. Workflow efficiency is improved too, thanks to the portable and lightweight Tork Handy Box. *(Life Cycle Analysis) LCA conducted by Essity and IVL Svenska Miljöinstitutet in April 2021

- Quickly and easily get hold of cleaning cloths and save time as the Handy Box's large opening means cloths are easy to access.
- Optimise consumption and minimise waste of cleaning cloths with the one-at-a-time dispensing feature.
- The Handy Box's large opening means cloths are easy to access, even when wearing gloves.
- Improve your operation's sustainability this product packaging is made from 100% recycled fibres.



530172

Tork Heavy-Duty Cleaning Cloth

 Product data
 System
 Ply
 Print

 W7
 1
 No

Folded length Folded width Embossing
10.8 cm 35.5 cm No
Unfolded length Unfolded width Color

41.5 cm 35.5 cm White

Product certificates









Shipping data

	Consumer units	Transport unit	Pallet
EAN	7322541184128	7322541184128	7322541481227
Packing material	none	Carton	
Pieces	180	180	11700
Gross weight	2379 g	2.4 kg	154.64 kg
Height	210 mm	210 mm	1211 mm
Length	238 mm	374 mm	1200 mm
Width	374 mm	238 mm	1000 mm
Net weight	2121.5 g	2.1 kg	137.9 kg
Volume	18.69 dm3	18.69 dm3	1.22 m3